
Königsbrunn

Landkreis
Landsberg
am Lech

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Augsburg

Landkreis
Aichach-Friedberg

Landkreis
Augsburg

Landkreis
Dillingen

a.d.Donau

216

226

252

253

254

© Statistisches Bundesamt Wiesbaden
Geoinformationen 
© Geobasis-DE / BKG (2012)Gebietsstand der Verwaltungsgrenzen: 31.12.2012

Wahlkreis 252
Augsburg-Stadt

Wahlkreis
Kreisgrenze
Wahlkreisgrenze
Wahlkreisgrenze 
(auch Kreisgrenze)

Wahlkreisnummer300
GemeindenameName

Gemeindegrenze


